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Fall 2023 (15 weeks) 

Fall First Day Monday, Aug. 28 

First-half Classes Monday, Aug. 28 – Thursday, Oct. 12 

No Class – Labor Day Monday, Sept. 4 

Intensives/Reading and Research weeks Friday, Oct. 13 – Saturday, Oct. 21 

Second-half Classes Monday, Oct. 23 -- Friday, Dec. 8 

No Class—Thanksgiving Break Thursday, Nov. 23 – Friday, Nov. 24 

Fall Last Day Friday, Dec. 8 

 

 

Interim 2024 (4 weeks) 

Interim First Day Tuesday, Jan. 2 

No Class—Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, Jan. 15 

Interim Last Day Friday, Jan. 26 

 
 

Spring 2024 (15 weeks) 

Spring First Day Monday, Jan. 29 

First-half Classes Monday, Jan. 29 – Thursday, Mar. 14 

DMin Intensives Monday, Feb. 26 – Friday, Mar. 1 

Intensives/Reading and Research weeks Friday, Mar. 15 – Saturday, Mar. 23 

Second-half Classes Monday, March 25 - Friday, May 10 

No Class—Good Friday Friday, March 29 

Spring Last Day Friday, May 10 

 
 

Summer 2024 (12 weeks) 

Summer First Day Tuesday, May 28 

June Term Tuesday, May 28 – Friday, Jun. 21 (4 weeks) 

First-half Summer Classes (MFT, MAMFT, MHC) Tuesday, May 28 – Friday, Jul. 5 (6 weeks) 

Full Summer Classes Tuesday, May 28 – Friday, Aug. 16 (12 weeks) 

No Class- Memorial Day Monday, May 27 

Summer Term Monday, Jun. 24 – Friday, Aug. 16 (8 weeks) 

DMin Intensives (St Paul) Monday, Jun. 17 – Friday, Jun. 21 

No Class—Independence Day Thursday, Jul. 4 

Second-half Summer Classes (MFT, MAMFT, MHC) Monday, Jul. 8 – Friday, Aug. 16 (6 weeks) 

Summer Last Day Friday, Aug. 16 

 


